
Last Name First Name E-Mail Unit Represented
Bailey Renee Renee.Bailey@usm.edu McNair Program

Cao Joanne Joanne.Cao@usm.edu Marketing and Fashion Merchandising

Chen Allen Allen.Chen@usm.edu Art and Design

Ciraldo Nicholas Nicholas.Ciraldo@usm.edu Music

Deans Jeremy Jeremy.Deans@usm.edu Geology and Geography

Foster Jamye Jamye.Foster@usm.edu Marketing and Fashion Merchandising

Francis Jessica Jessica.Francis@usm.edu Honors College

Frasier-Robinson Michele Susan.FrasierRobinson@usm.edu Libraries

Heinhorst Sabine Sabine.Heinhorst@usm.edu Honors College

Jahn Brianna Brianna.JahnMalinowski@usm.edu Dance

Johnson Jo Ann Joann.Johnson@usm.edu DCUR, VPR

Lemacks Jennifer Jennifer.Lemacks@usm.edu Nutrition and Food Systems

Porter Anna Anna.K.Porter@usm.edu Public Health

Stepanova Elena Elena.Stepanova@usm.edu Psychology

Valint Alexandra Alexandra.Valint@usm.edu English

Weinauer Ellen Ellen.Weinauer@usm.edu Honors College

Wyles Cyndi Cynthia.D.Wyles@usm.edu VPR
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